US Visa Questionnaire
Please complete all questions honestly.
Return form via email to: onestop@catalyst.bm prior to your application. Call 824 7632 for assistance.

1 Full Name

2 Sex

3 Marital Status

4 Date of Birth

5 City & Country of Birth

6 Nationality

7 Home Address 1

8 Home Address 2

9 Home Address 3

10 Phone Number

11 Email

12 | Passport Type

13 Passport Number

14  Country of Passport

15 | City Where Issued

16  Country Where Issued

17 Issue Date

18 Expiration Date

19 |Ever had a Passport Lost or Stolen

20 Purpose of Trip to the US?

21 Have you made Specific Travel Plans?

22 | Intended Date of Arrival

23 | Intended Length of Stay

24  Person /Entity Paying for your Trip

25 Name of Organisation Paying for your Trip

26 | Telephone Number

27  Relationship to you Page 1




28

29
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Address of Company Paying 1

Address of Company Paying 2

Address of Company Paying 3

Have you ever been in the US

Other Persons Travelling with you

Have you ever been in the US

Ever Been Issued a US Visa

Date Visa Issued

Visa Number

Are you applying for the same type of visa

Are you applying in the same country or location
where the visa above was issued, and is this country

Have you been ten-printed

Has your US visa ever been lost or stolen

Has your US visa ever been cancelled or revoked

Have you ever been refused a US visa, or been refused
admission to the US, or wihtdrawn your

Has anyone ever filed an immigration petition on
your behalf with the US

Father's Surname

Father's Given Name

Father's Date of Birth

Is your Father in the US

Mother's Surname

Mother's Given Name

Mother's Date of Birth

Is your Mother in the US

Do you have any immediate relatives, not including
parents in the US
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55
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64
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67

68

69
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72
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74

75

76

77

78

79

Do you have any other relatives in the US

Primary Occupation

Present Employer

Employer Address 1

Employer Address 2

Employer Address 3

Employer Phone Number

Monthly Salary

Describe Duties

Were you previously Employed

Employer Name

Employer Address 1

Employer Address 2

Employer Address 3

Employer Phone Number

Job Title

Supervisor's Full Name

Employment Start Date

Employment End Date

Describe your Duties

Language 1

Language 2

Have you traveled to any countries / regions within

the past five years

Country 1

Country 2

Country 3

Have you ever served in the military
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